

RSA No. 498 of 2018

24.7.2019 Present: Mr. Tenzin Negi, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Maan Singh, Advocate, vice counsel for
respondents No. 1 to 5.

List next week, as prayed for.

(Sureshwar Thakur)
Judge

24th July, 2019
(kck)