

RSA no. 498 of 2018

27.8.2021

Present: Mr. Onkar Jairath, Advocate, for the applicants.

Mr. George, Advocate, for respondents No. 1 to 5.

List on **16.9.2021**.

(Sureshwar Thakur)
Judge

27th August, 2021
(kck)