

RSA No.498 of 2018

16.9.2021

Present: Mr. Shubham Sood, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. George, Advocate for the respondents.

Learned counsel for the appellants seeks time to inspect the record. Prayer not opposed. List on 17th November, 2021.

(Chander Bhusan Barowalia)
Judge

16th September, 2021
(CS)